Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024
Completed Teaching Schedule For March 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11.15-1.15PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM
2. Theory - Blood Sugar Tutorial - Protein Theory - Blood Sugar
01-03-2024 Friday Regulation Metaholism Regulation
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Mangala Dr. Shrabani
Professor Professor Professor
Tutorial - Protein
02-03-2024| Saturday Metabolism
Dr. Mangala
Professor
03-03-2024 Sunday Holiday
A Theory - Blood Sugar Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
04-03-2024 Monday Regulation Serum Albumin Serum Albumin
Dr. Shrabani Dr.Uma Dr. Uma
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
Practical - Estimation of | Practical - Estimation of
05-03-2024]  Tuesday Theory - DM Serum Albumin Serum Albumin
Dir. Shrabani Dr. Uma Dr, Uma
Professor Associate Professor Assaociate Professor




Practical - Estimation of

Practical - Estimation of

06-03-2024| Wednesday Serum Albumin Serum Albumin
Dr. Uma Dr. Uma
Associate Professor Associate Professor
07-03-2024| Thursday {10-1PM) Tutorial - Class Test Tutorial - Class Test
Electrophoresis
Mrs. Angel
Tutor
&
Haem Metabolism
Dr. Uma
Associate Professor
. Theory - Protein -
08-03-2024 Friday Metabolism Tutorial - Class Test Theory - DM
Dr. Mangala Dr. Shrabani
Professor Professor
05-03-2024| Saturday Tutorial - Class Test
10-03-2024{ Sunday Holiday
Theory - Protein - . - .
11-03-2024| Monday Metabolism SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabclism
Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor Professcr
12-03-2024| Tuesday SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor




a

13-03-2024| Wednesday SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor
14-03-2024| Thursday {10 -1 PM) SGT - Lipid Metaholism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Protein Metabolism Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Dr. Mangala Professor Professor
Professor
&
Haem Metabolism
Dr. Uma
Associate Professor
15-03-2024|  Friday Theory - Frotein | saT - Lipid Metabolism Theory - DM
Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharat Dr. Shrabani
Professor Professor Professor
16-03-2024] Saturday SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr Mangala
Professor
17-03-2024] Sunday Holiday
Theary - Protein . . - .
18-03-2024( Monday Metabolism SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor Professar
Theory - Protein .. . . . .
19-03-2024| Tuesday Metabolism SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor Professor




20-03-2024 | Wednesday SGT - Lipid Metabolism | S$GT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor
21-03-2024| Thursday {10-1PM) SGT - Lipid Metabolism | SGT - Lipid Metabolism
ECE Dr. Bharat Dr. Bharat
Plasma Proteins Professor Professor
Dr. Mangala
(Biochemistry) & Dr,
Meenakshi Kalyan
(Medicing)
Professor
Dr. Likhita (Pediatric)
Assistant Professor
22-03-2024|  Friday T daton | SGT - Lipid Metabotism | Theory - Protein
Dr.Nina Dr. Bharat Dr. Mangala
Associate Professor Professor Professor
23-03-2024| Saturday SGT - Lipid Metabolism
Dr. Bharat
Professor
24-03-2024)  Sunday Holiday
25-03-2024| Monday Theepy - Brological SGT - Protein Metabolism| ~ SOT - Protein
Dr.Nina Dr. Mangala Dr. Mangala
Asscciate Professor Professor Professor
N3 Theory - Lipid S8GT - Biological SGT - Biological
26-03-2024| Tuesday Metabolism Oxidation Oxidation
Dr. Bharat Dr.Nina Dr.Nina
Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor




SGT - Protein

27-03-2024 | Wednesday SGT - Protein Metabolism Metabolism
Dr. Mangala Dr. Mangala
Professor Professor
i £ SGT - Biological SGT - Biological
28-03-2024| Thursday (10-1PM) Oxidation Oxidation
....... Dr.Nina Dr.Nina
Associate Professor Associate Professor
- Theory - Protein SGT - Protein Theory - Lipid
-03-2024| F
i iday Metabolism Metabolism Metabolism
Dr. Mangala Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharat
Professor Professor Professor
30-01-2024| Saturday SGL;;:’:;?:“'
Dr.Nina
Associate Professor
31-01-2024 Sunday Holiday
Y o
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PRINCIPAL Prepared By Revitwed By rified By AutMised By
Kavyashree P Dr. Mangala N S Dr. Shrabani Mohanty Dr. Shailaja A
Lab Technician Professor Professor Professor & HOD
Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC VIMS & RC VIMS & RC VIMS & RC




